
Screening:  BLOOD 
PRESSURE / 

BLOOD SUGAR

All times are 11:30 
AM to 1:30PM

 

Pinewood Hall Health Maintenance Program
250 West 2nd Ave., Roselle 

Friday March 13, 2020
Friday March 27, 2020

*Wednesday April 08, 2020
Friday April 24, 2020
Friday May 08, 2020
Friday May 22, 2020
Friday June 12, 2020
Friday June 26, 2020
Friday July 10, 2020
Friday July 24, 2020
Friday August 14, 2020
Friday August 28, 2020
Friday September 11, 2020
Friday September 25, 2020
Friday October 09, 2020
Friday October 23, 2020
Friday November 13, 2020

* Monday November 30, 2020
Friday December 11, 2020                    

*Wednesday December 23, 2020



ANTHONY AMALFE COMMUNITY CENTER
Health Maintenance Program

(Blood Pressure & Blood Sugar)
2020 Schedule

Thursday January 16 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday February 20 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday March 19 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday April 23 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday May 21 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday June 18 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday July 23 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday August 20 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday September 17 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday October 15 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday November 19 10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Thursday December 17 10:00 am – 12:00 pm
 

ANTHONY AMALFE COMMUNITY CENTER
1268 Shaffer Avenue, Roselle

(Formerly ROSELLE COMMUNITY CENTER)

 



Blood Pressure & Blood Sugar Screenings

OAK PARK
                                     2020 Schedule

OAK PARK
1 Garden Drive, Roselle

(908) 241-4980

Thursday - March 19 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thursday - April 23 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thursday - May 21 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - June 18 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - July 23 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - August 20 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - September 17 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - October 15 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - November 19 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday - December 17 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm


